»‘b— Saison 2012-13 / Herren / Kreisliga / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )
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Spielleiter: Wolfgang Dietz - Gummersbachstralie 9 - 56170 Bendorf
Telefon: 02601 / 911 74 47 - Fax: 03222 246 35 62 - E-Mail: Spielberichte@Gau-Rhein.de

Spieler

Fuhrmann, Josef
Bender, Ernst
Auster, Britta
Thome, Elmar
Neitzert, Phillipp
Klein, Horst

Pauli, Josef

Thiel, Alexander
Strahl, Stephan
Weber, Heribert
Kutscher, Hans-Jirgen
Maul, Siegfried
Scharfenstein, Gerd
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Menzenbach, Kevin
Buchenroth, Dustin
Fischer, Walter
Milhofer, Gerd
Becker, Glnter
Emmerich, Jorg
Klein, Winfried
Gold, Wilhelm
Seeger, Kai
Zeitschel, Peter
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Lembke, Frank
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Schlaadt, Erhard
Bast, Heinz
Adams, Brigitte
Freund, Ralf
Weingart, Patrick
Kessler, Mannfred
Schmitz, Adolf

Klub

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Koblenz/Horch.
KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Walder-Kegler
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Maifeld/Polch
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Miilheim/Kérlich
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Karlich
TV Kestert

KV Koblenz/Horch.
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Walder-Kegler
TV Kestert

SKV Milheim/Karlich
KV Maifeld/Polch
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
TV Kestert

FC Kttig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch

FC Kittig/Kalt

TV Kestert

FC Kittig/Kalt

SKV Milheim/Kérlich

Sp EWP EWP-@ Holz

14
13
11
12
13
13
14
13
14

5

9
12
13
11
13

8
11
14
13

5

6
13

5

12
12
11

92
85
78
78
77
69
69
65
56
54
54
53
53
49
48
47
45
45
45
43
41
41
37
37
32
30
30
29
28
27
25
24
21
20

6,57
6,54
7,09
6,50
5,92
5,31
4,93
5,00
4,00
7,71
6,00
4,42
4,08
4,45
3,69
5,88
4,09
3,21
3,46
6,14
6,83
3,15
7,40
5,29
4,00
2,50
2,50
2,64
3,50
3,38
4,17
2,00
2,63
2,50

10194
8906
7893
8496
9007
8777
9257
8855
9254
5295
6117
7942
8599
7615
8774
5348
7054
8576
7892
4920
4325
8301
3540
4613
4975
7423
7392
6327
5001
5140
3918
6950
5038
4736

Holz-@
728,14
685,08
717,55
708,00
692,85
675,15
661,21
681,15
661,00
756,43
679,67
661,83
661,46
692,27
674,92
668,50
641,27
612,57
607,08
702,86
720,83
638,54
708,00
659,00
621,88
618,58
616,00
575,18
625,13
642,50
653,00
579,17
629,75
592,00

Best
764,00
736,00
783,00
763,00
739,00
731,00
709,00
736,00
741,00
801,00
743,00
708,00
729,00
766,00
717,00
769,00
708,00
715,00
662,00
782,00
767,00
715,00
725,00
694,00
659,00
668,00
659,00
668,00
692,00
691,00
710,00
614,00
683,00
621,00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Weber, Heidi
Jusic, Mirsad
Setz, Rolf
Neitzert, Alfred
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Kauroff, Michael
Sauer, Peter
Becker, Oliver
Keuter, Heinz
Heintz, Georg
Hay, Bettina
Acht, Thomas
Selka, Dennis
Mdiller, Thomas
Schweitzer, Lothar
Acht, Thomas
Krotz, Josef
Mikus, Martin
Hewel, Rainer
Wierschem, Ewald
Engel, Klaus
Gansen, Peter
Volk, Jan

Loffler, Michael
Kleiner, Holger
Weber, Alexander
Schmidt, Michael
Midiller, Stephan
Alsbach, Elmar
Weide, Eva
Ollesch, Jens
Engel, Denis
Stismund, Gert
Schneider, Kurt
Bertram, Andreas
May, Alwin

Rohr, Miriam

Klein, Yvonne

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Miilheim/Kérlich
KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KV Maifeld/Polch
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
SKV Miilheim/Kérlich
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Koblenz/Horch.
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder-Kegler
TV Kestert

FC Kittig/Kalt

TV Kestert

FC Kittig/Kalt

TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt
Wester-Walder-Kegler
FC Kuttig/Kalt

TV Kestert

SKV Milheim/Karlich
SKV Milheim/Karlich
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Koblenz/Horch.
FC Kittig/Kalt
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1,86
1,60
7,50
7,00
6,00
6,00
4,25
5,00
6,50
5,50
3,33
4,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
2,67
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
1,75
6,00
6,00
3,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
1,67
1,00
1,00
1,00

4088
2737
2978
2164
2170
2112
2525
1975
1452
1471
1815
1462
830
783
758
736
726
714
707
706
703
1714
741
704
704
689
2372
694
683
1318
632
676
668
628
1854
582
552
511

584,00
547,40
744,50
721,33
723,33
704,00
631,25
658,33
726,00
735,50
605,00
731,00
830,00
783,00
758,00
736,00
726,00
714,00
707,00
706,00
703,00
571,33
741,00
704,00
704,00
689,00
593,00
694,00
683,00
659,00
632,00
676,00
668,00
628,00
618,00
582,00
552,00
511,00

637,00
601,00
792,00
739,00
770,00
735,00
687,00
741,00
752,00
752,00
637,00
793,00
830,00
783,00
768,00
736,00
818,00
791,00
707,00
770,00
765,00
628,00
764,00
704,00
801,00
752,00
628,00
694,00
740,00
676,00
632,00
780,00
764,00
735,00
626,00
582,00
552,00
511,00
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Spieler

Fuhrmann, Josef
Bender, Ernst
Thome, Elmar
Klein, Horst
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Neitzert, Phillipp
Auster, Britta
Emmerich, Jorg
Strahl, Stephan
Zeitschel, Peter
Kutscher, Hans-Jirgen
Thiel, Alexander
Fischer, Walter
Menzenbach, Kevin
Milhofer, Gerd
Scharfenstein, Gerd
Pauli, Josef

Becker, Glnter
Gold, Wilhelm
Maul, Siegfried
Freund, Ralf
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Lembke, Frank
Schlaadt, Erhard
Weingart, Patrick
Weber, Heribert
Setz, Rolf

Klein, Winfried
Seeger, Kai
Buchenroth, Dustin
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Adams, Brigitte
Becker, Oliver
Bast, Heinz

Heintz, Georg
Sauer, Peter

Acht, Thomas

Klub

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Koblenz/Horch.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
Wester-Waélder-Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.
KV Koblenz/Horch.
KV Maifeld/Polch

TV Kestert

SKV Milheim/Kérlich
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
TV Kestert

KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Walder-Kegler
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Maifeld/Polch

TV Kestert

TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder-Kegler
TV Kestert

SKV Milheim/Karlich
KV Maifeld/Polch
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
FC Kittig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
KV Maifeld/Polch

Sp EWP EWP-@

7 49 7,00
7 45 6,43
7 44 6,29
7 43 6,14
7 42 6,00
6 42 7,00
6 41 6,83
6 37 6,17
7 - 4,71
6 33 5,50
5 32 6,40
6 31 5,17
6 31 5,17
7 28 4,00
7 28 4,00
6 26 4,33
5 25 5,00
6 23 3,83
7 22 3,14
5 22 4,40
5 22 4,40
7 20 2,86
5/ e 3,00
5 14 2,80
5| s 2,60
3 24 8,00
3 22 7,33
3 21 7,00
3 21 7,00
3 20 6,67
4 18 4,50
4 14 3,50
2 13 6,50
3 12 4,00
2 11 5,50
3 10 She
2 9 4,50

Holz
5191
4670
4986
4659
5086
4228
4395
4287
4794
3957
3400
4161
3992
4703
4303
4004
3346
3638
4639
3275
3208
4343
3065
2945
2868
2335
2253
2233
2146
2027
2501
2591
1375
1907
1471
1838
1462

Holz-@
741,57
667,14
712,29
665,57
726,57
704,67
732,50
714,50
684,86
659,50
680,00
693,50
665,33
671,86
614,71
667,33
669,20
606,33
662,71
655,00
641,60
620,43
613,00
589,00
573,60
778,33
751,00
744,33
715,33
675,67
625,25
647,75
687,50
635,67
735,50
612,67
731,00

Best
764,00
695,00
749,00
687,00
766,00
738,00
783,00
782,00
741,00
694,00
743,00
728,00
708,00
688,00
715,00
729,00
709,00
662,00
715,00
668,00
677,00
650,00
668,00
649,00
609,00
792,00
792,00
767,00
725,00
769,00
646,00
691,00
741,00
667,00
752,00
615,00
793,00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Weber, Heidi
Schmitz, Adolf
Selka, Dennis
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Mikus, Martin
Hewel, Rainer
Wierschem, Ewald
Volk, Jan

Kauroff, Michael
Keuter, Heinz
Neitzert, Alfred
Kleiner, Holger
Kessler, Mannfred
Midiller, Stephan
Ollesch, Jens
Weide, Eva
Schmidt, Michael
Bertram, Andreas
Gansen, Peter
Jusic, Mirsad

Klein, Yvonne

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
TV Kestert

FC Kuttig/Kalt

TV Kestert

KV Maifeld/Polch
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
Wester-Waélder-Kegler
TV Kestert

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kiittig/Kalt
Wester-Waélder-Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKV Milheim/Karlich
FC Kuttig/Kalt

B N R RPN R R RPN R R R R R R R R R R DN DN

P N NN OO OO O N N N N N N 0 0o 6o 0o oo ©o

2,25
2,25
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
3,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

2433
2338
830
756
714
707
706
741
735
723
712
704
1257
694
632
676
1247
612
561
1069
511

608,25
584,50
830,00
756,00
714,00
707,00
706,00
741,00
735,00
723,00
712,00
704,00
628,50
694,00
632,00
676,00
623,50
612,00
561,00
534,50
511,00

637,00
598,00
830,00
770,00
791,00
707,00
738,00
750,00
735,00
752,00
728,00
736,00
644,00
694,00
632,00
676,00
628,00
612,00
561,00
542,00
511,00
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Spieler

Pauli, Josef
Fuhrmann, Josef
Bender, Ernst
Auster, Britta
Neitzert, Phillipp
Thome, Elmar
Thiel, Alexander
Maul, Siegfried
Buchenroth, Dustin
Scharfenstein, Gerd
Klein, Horst

Strahl, Stephan
Becker, Glnter
Menzenbach, Kevin
Gold, Wilhelm
Milhofer, Gerd
Bast, Heinz
Lembke, Frank
Schlaadt, Erhard
Kessler, Mannfred
Fischer, Walter
Weingart, Patrick
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Weber, Heribert
Kutscher, Hans-Jirgen
Klein, Winfried
Seeger, Kai
Neitzert, Alfred
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Adams, Brigitte
Kauroff, Michael
Schmitz, Adolf
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Hay, Bettina
Muiller, Thomas
Schweitzer, Lothar
Acht, Thomas

Klub

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Waélder-Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
Wester-Walder-Kegler
TV Kestert
Wester-Walder-Kegler
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch

TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKV Milheim/Karlich
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch

TV Kestert

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Miilheim/Karlich
KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder-Kegler
Wester-Walder-Kegler
SKV Milheim/Karlich
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch
SKV Milheim/Karlich
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KV Koblenz/Horch.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kittig/Kalt

KV Maifeld/Polch

Sp EWP EWP-@

9

.
6
5
7
5
7
7
5
7
6
.
.
6
6
7
5
7
6
6
5
7
5
4
4
3
2
2
4
4
2
4
2
3
1
1
1

44
43
40
37
35
34
34
31
27
27
26
23
22
20
19
17
16
15
15
14
14
11
10
30
22
20
16
14
14
13
11
11
10
10

4,89
6,14
6,67
7,40
5,00
6,80
4,86
4,43
5,40
3,86
4,33
3,29
3,14
3,33
3,17
2,43
3,20
2,14
2,50
2,33
2,80
1,57
2,00
7,50
5,50
6,67
8,00
7,00
3,50
3,25
5,50
2,75
5,00
She
8,00
8,00
8,00

Holz
5911
5003
4236
3498
4779
3510
4694
4667
3321
4595
4118
4460
4254
4071
3662
4273
3094
4358
3382
3781
3062
4082
3049
2960
2717
2092
1394
1452
2474
2549
1377
2398
1414
1815

783

758

736

Holz-@
656,78
714,71
706,00
699,60
682,71
702,00
670,57
666,71
664,20
656,43
686,33
637,14
607,71
678,50
610,33
610,43
618,80
622,57
563,67
630,17
612,40
583,14
609,80
740,00
679,25
697,33
697,00
726,00
618,50
637,25
688,50
599,50
707,00
605,00
783,00
758,00
736,00

Best
704,00
752,00
736,00
783,00
739,00
763,00
736,00
708,00
696,00
673,00
731,00
683,00
645,00
717,00
649,00
649,00
692,00
662,00
668,00
683,00
654,00
614,00
659,00
801,00
734,00
735,00
707,00
739,00
659,00
682,00
735,00
621,00
765,00
637,00
783,00
768,00
736,00



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Krotz, Josef
Setz, Rolf

Engel, Klaus
Loffler, Michael
Weber, Alexander
Sauer, Peter
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Keuter, Heinz
Alsbach, Elmar
Emmerich, Jorg
Gansen, Peter
Jusic, Mirsad
Engel, Denis
Stismund, Gert
Schneider, Kurt
Zeitschel, Peter
Weber, Heidi
Freund, Ralf
Bertram, Andreas
Becker, Oliver
Schmidt, Michael
Weide, Eva

May, Alwin
Rohr, Miriam

KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Maifeld/Polch

TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Kérlich
FC Kuttig/Kalt

KV Koblenz/Horch.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKV Milheim/Kérlich
TV Kestert

SKV Milheim/Kérlich
SKV Miilheim/Kérlich
TV Kestert

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg/Urmb.
SKV Milheim/Karlich
KV Koblenz/Horch.
Wester-Walder-Kegler
KV Maifeld/Polch

KV Koblenz/Horch.

R R RN R N R WR R R R WN R R R DNR R R R R

P P, P DN O w b b OO O1TO OO0 OO O N NN N 00 0o

8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
1,75
6,00
6,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
1,33
3,00
1,50
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

726
725
703
704
689
687
2529
729
683
633
1153
1668
676
668
628
656
1655
710
1242
600
1125
642
582
552

726,00
725,00
703,00
704,00
689,00
687,00
632,25
729,00
683,00
633,00
576,50
556,00
676,00
668,00
628,00
656,00
551,67
710,00
621,00
600,00
562,50
642,00
582,00
552,00

763,00
725,00
730,00
704,00
734,00
687,00
670,00
729,00
740,00
633,00
628,00
601,00
743,00
764,00
735,00
656,00
590,00
710,00
626,00
720,00
601,00
642,00
582,00
552,00



